
lp seria nr start Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 1 301 Kwiatkowska Lena 2012 SP 10 Łomża

2 1 302 Wasilewska Magdalena 2011 SP Lipsk

3 1 303 Ejdys Zofia 2011 SP Wasilków

4 1 304 Kamińska Dagmara 2013 SP 11 Suwałki

5 1 306 Kozłowska Joanna 2011 SP Lipsk

6 1 307 Prawdzik Martyna 2012 SP 7 Suwałki

7 1 308 Irska Martyna 2012 SSP Supraśl

8 1 309 Radziszewska Aleksandra 2011 ZS Księżyno

9 1 310 Zbieć Zofia 2012 SP Wasilków

10 1 311 Sochoń Nadia 2012 SP Wasilków

11 1 312 Skrodzka Wiktoria 2011 SP Miastkowo

12 1 313 Kowalewska Barbara 2011 ZSP Piątnica

13 1 314 Rożek Anna 2012 SP 38 Białystok

14 1 316 Nieciecka Wiktoria 2011 SP 12 Białystok

15 1 325 Paszkowska Blanka 2012 ZSP Piątnica

16 1 326 Sutuła Julia 2011 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 1 1 Szpak Alicja 2012 SSP Supraśl

2 1 2 Sienkiewicz Magdalena 2011 SP Suchowola

3 1 3 Biełach Patrycja 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

4 1 4 Rzemieniecka Maja 2011 SP 45 Białystok

5 1 5 Twarowska Kalina 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

6 1 6 Boguszewska Emilia 2011 SP Suchowola

7 1 7 Kozłowska Ewelina 2011 SP Jeziorko

8 1 8 Winiarek Oliwia 2012 SP Jeziorko

lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

9 2 1 Piekarska Amelia 2011 SP Zabiele

10 2 2 Nieroda Hanna 2011 SP 8 Białystok

11 2 3 Malinowska Wiktoria 2011 SP 4 Suwałki

12 2 4 Szymczuk Olga 2011 SSP Supraśl

13 2 5 Sawicka Zofia 2011 SP 12 Białystok

14 2 6 Wojna Dominika 2012 SSP Supraśl

15 2 7 Jezierska Dominika 2011 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

16 2 8 Kondracka Lena 2011 SP 4 Suwałki
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Lista startowa

DZIEWCZĘTA

CHÓD 2KM

80M PŁ



lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 1 1 Wawrzyniak Aleksandra 2013 SP 6 Suwałki

2 1 2 Ambrożko Hanna 2011 SP 49 Białystok

3 1 5 Kupidłowska Lena 2011 SP 9 Łomża

4 1 4 Chomicz Martyna 2011 SP 7 Suwałki

5 1 3 Niemyjska Alicja 2011 ZSP Nowe Piekuty

6 1 6 Twarowska Kalina 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

7 1 7 Marchel Kornelia 2011 SP Suchowola

8 1 8 Drągowska Gabriela 2011 SP Wasilków

lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

9 2 1 Zaręba Patrycja 2012 SP 4 Zambrów

10 2 2 Bogucka Lena 2011 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

11 2 3 Kiercul Nikol Amelia 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

12 2 4 Gniazdowska Lena 2012 ZSP Piątnica

13 2 5 Burzyńska Maja 2011 ZSP 2 Białystok

14 2 6 Kadłubowska Maja 2011 SP Konarzyce

15 2 7 Sempkowska Amelia 2011 ZSP Piątnica

16 2 8 Wojszko Aleksandra 2012 SP 38 Białystok

lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 1 1 Modzelewska Magdalena 2011 SP Sokoły

2 1 2 Szachowicz Liwia 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

3 1 3 Ciecierska Nikola 2012 SP Miastkowo

4 1 4 Sawicka Izabela 2012 ZS Księżyno

5 1 5 Jezierska Dominika 2011 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

6 1 6 Sienkiewicz Magdalena 2011 SP Suchowola

7 1 7 Nowik Magdalena 2011 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

8 1 8 Dąbrowska Maja 2011 SP Miastkowo

lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

9 2 1 Wojna Dominika 2012 SSP Supraśl

10 2 2 Boguszewska Emilia 2011 SP Suchowola

11 2 3 Szymczuk Olga 2011 SSP Supraśl

12 2 4 Burzyńska Maja 2011 ZSP 2 Białystok

13 2 5 Białaszewska Oliwia 2011 SP 4 Suwałki

14 2 6 SAWICKA ZOFIA 2011 SP 12 Białystok

15 2 7 Bujnowska Amelia 2012 SP Wasilków

16 2 8 Rzemieniecka Maja 2012 SP 45 Białystok

lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 1 1 Rugień Antonina 2011 SP Kleosin

2 1 2 Sajnowska Antonina 2011 ZSP Piątnica

3 1 3 Witkowska Wiktoria 2011 SP 4 Suwałki

4 1 4 Gajko Wiktoria 2011 ZSP 5 Białystok

5 1 5 Zajkowska Anna 2012 SP 49 Białystok

6 1 6 Nowik Magdalena 2011 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

7 1 7 Kowalko Julia 2012 ZSP 5 Białystok

8 1 8 Zawistowska Laura 2013 SP 4 Augustów

60M

200M PŁ

200M



lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

9 2 1 Pawelczyk Lidia 2012 SP Rydzewo

10 2 2 Białaszewska Oliwia 2011 SP 4 Suwałki

11 2 3 Gniazdowska Lena 2012 ZSP Piątnica

12 2 4 Kiercul Nikol Amelia 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

13 2 5 Sempkowska Amelia 2011 ZSP Piątnica

14 2 6 Wojszko Aleksandra 2012 SP 38 Białystok

15 2 7 Łobasiuk Aleksandra 2011 SP 2 Bielsk Podlaski

16 2 8 Korolczuk Zofia 2011 SP 7 Łomża

Lp seria nr start Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 1 301 Chabasińska Nikola 2011 SP 4 Augustów

2 1 302 Drozdowska Zuzanna 2011 ZS Księżyno

3 1 303 Dmochowska Adrianna 2011 SP 10 Łomża

4 1 304 Bura Hanna 2011 SP 3 Hajnówka

5 1 306 Czarnecka Natalia 2012 ZSP Piątnica

6 1 307 Skowrońska Paulina 2012 SP Bargłów

7 1 308 Chłodowska Antonina 2013 ZSOMS 2 Białystok

8 1 309 Nalewajko Amelia 2013 SSP Supraśl

9 1 310 Paulakowska Maja 2011 SP 4 Suwałki

10 1 311 Wysk Magdalena 2012 SP Jeziorko

11 1 312 Drozdowska Julia 2012 SP Wasilków

12 1 313 Orzoł Veronica 2011 SP 38 Białystok

13 1 314 Kupiszek Helena 2011 SP 24 w Białymstoku

14 1 316 Ruba Urszula 2011 SP 3 Augustów

15 1 325 Kurzawa Milena 2013 SP 47 Białystok

16 1 326 Masalska Laura 2011 SP 3 Augustów

lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 1 1 SP 1 Mońki

2 1 2 SP 12 Białystok

3 1 3 SP 38 Białystok

4 1 4 SSP SUpraśl

5 1 5 SP 9 Łomża

6 1 6 SP Dąbrowa Białostocka

7 1 7 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

8 1 8 SP Miastkowo

lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

9 2 1 ZSP 2 Białystok

10 2 2 ZSP w Tykocinie

11 2 3 ZSP Piątnica

12 2 4 SP 4 Suwałki

13 2 5 SP 4 Augustów

14 2 6 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

15 2 7 SP Suchowola

16 2 8 SP 49 Białystok

600M

4X60M



Lp Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 Popławska Olga 2011 SP Kleosin

2 Biedrzycka Magdalena 2011 SP 7 Łomża

3 Rojek Julia 2012 SP 5 Suwałki

4 Chomicz Martyna 2011 SP 7 Suwałki

5 Szczyłko Zuzanna 2011 SSP Supraśl

6 Kryńska Amelia 2011 SP 2 Bielsk Podlaski

7 Witkowska Wiktoria 2011 SP 4 Suwałki

8 Stachurska Maja 2011 SP 1 Mońki

9 Piszczatowska Patrycja 2011 SP 44 Białystok

10 Lubecka Maria 2011 SP Kleosin

11 Kadłubowska Maja 2011 SP Konarzyce

12 Kawałko Lena 2011 SP 44 Białystok

13 Bogucka Lena 2011 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

14 Zadrożna Maria 2011 SP Stawiski

15 Pawluczuk Milena 2012 SP Kleosin

16 Pawelczyk Lidia 2012 SP Rydzewo

Lp Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 Jarończyk Karolina 2011 SP Sokoły
2 Gromadzka Zuzanna 2013 SP Stawiski
3 Sienkiewicz Zuzanna 2011 SP 12 Białystok
4 Shpetna Varvara 2011 ZSP 2 Białystok
5 Sienicka Agata 2011 SP 20 Białystok
6 Łobasiuk Aleksandra 2011 SP 2 Bielsk Podlaski
7 Żukowska Emilia 2011 SP Suchowola
8 Laskowska Dagna 2011 SSP Supraśl
9 Kossakowska Zofia 2011 ZSS Jedwabne

10 Kryńska Amelia 2011 SP 2 Bielsk Podlaski
11 Gilewska Joanna 2011 SP Suchowola
12 Sawicka Hanna 2011 SP Suchowola
13 Głuchowska Antonina 2011 SSP Supraśl
14 Skindzier Zuzanna 2011 SP 4 Suwałki
15 Jakubiak Zofia 2011 SP Trzcianne
16 Kondracka Lena 2011 SP 4 Suwałki
17 Malinowska Wiktoria 2011 SP 4 Suwałki
18 Warakomska Joanna 2011 SP 11 Suwałki

Lp Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 Perkowska Michalina 2012 SP 38 Białystok

2 Malinowska Gabriela 2011 SP Osowiec

3 Januszkiewicz Gabriela 2011 SP Suchowola

4 Gadomska Oliwia 2011 SP 1 Łomża

5 Fiedoruk Magdalena 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

6 Wasilewska Julia 2011 SP Dąbrowa Białostocka

7 Pichowska Amelia 2011 SP Zabiele

8 Mikołajuk Paulina 2011 SP 38 Białystok

9 Gryszkiewicz Beata 2011 SP Suchowola

10 Korenkiewicz Sara 2011 SP Netta

11 Puchalska Julia 2011 SP Trzcianne

12 Dąbrowska Michalina 2012 SP 38 Białystok

KULA 2KG

W DAL

WZWYŻ



13 But-Husaim Maryia 2011 ZS Księżyno

14 Kłoczko Gabriela 2012 SP Dąbrowa Białostocka

15 Śliwowska Kinga 2011 SP Sokoły

16 Piątek Julia 2011 SP Ptaki

Lp Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 Matyszczyk Katarzyna 2012 SP Sidra

2 Kotowska Maria 2012 SP Wiśniewo

3 Lech Maja 2011 SP 4 Augustów

4 Biełach Patrycja 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

5 Zajkowska Maria 2011 SP Miastkowo

6 Jarząbska Julia 2011 SP Trzcianne

7 Meteńko Wiktoria 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

8 Łapińska Joanna 2012 SP Sokoły

9 Ostapowicz Emilia 2011 SP Sztabin

10 Śliwowska Kinga 2011 SP Sokoły

11 Taranta Ewa 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

12 Dąbrowska Michalina 2012 SP 38 Białystok

13 Gruszewska Hanna 2011 SSP Supraśl

14 Paszko Kamila 2011 SSP Supraśl

15 Burdina Anastasiia 2011 SP 8 Białystok

16 Grecka Ewa 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

Lp Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 Korolewicz Ewa 2012 SP 38 Białystok

2 Ozerna Valeria 2012 SP 4 Augustów

3 Lech Maja 2011 SP 4 Augustów

4 Depkun Pola 2012 SP 5 Suwałki

5 Dobrzyńska Aleksandra 2012 SP 8 Białystok

6 Danilczuk Blanka 2011 SP Kleosin

7 Święcka Julia 2012 SP Miastkowo

8 Lubak Nikola 2011 SP Miastkowo

9 Łapińska Joanna 2012 SP Sokoły

10 Perkowska Amelia 2012 SP Sokoły

11 Czausz Rozalia 2013 SP Wasilków

12 Świenc Zuzanna 2012 SP Wasilków

13 Bujnowska Amelia 2012 SP Wasilków

14 Gabryniewska Waleria 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

15 Głuchowska Antonina 2011 SSP Supraśl

16 Sochocka Gabriela 2011 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

OSZCZEP 400G

DYSK 0,6KG



Lp seria nr start Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 1 601 Chwieduk Antoni 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

2 1 602 Bajko Antoni 2012 SP Korycin

3 1 603 Kraśko Damian 2011 SP 50 Białystok

4 1 604 Bielawski Hubert 2011 SP 50 Białystok

5 1 605 Borona-Wiśniewski Jakub 2011 SP Wasilków

6 1 606 Bondaruk Gabriel 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

7 1 607 Gosk Szymon 2013 SP Stary Skarżyn

8 1 608 Kombor Bartosz 2012 SP Stary Skarżyn

9 1 609 Konopka Adam 2011 ZSS Jedwabne

10 1 610 Banach Konstanty 2012 ZSS Nowogród

11 1 611 Dywojna Michał 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

12 1 612 Gołębiewski Kacper 2011 ZSS Jedwabne

13 1 613 Bogucki Mateusz 2013 SSP Supraśl

14 1 614 Tymiński Jakub 2013 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

15 1 615 Wojnar Jędrzej 2013 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

16 1 616 Zubrzycki Stanisław 2013 SP 11 Suwałki

lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 1 1 Demianowicz Mikołaj 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

2 1 2 Rybaczek Adam 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

3 1 3 Piaścik Mikołaj 2012 SP 4 Suwałki

4 1 4 Czarnowski-Mentecki Rafał 2011 SP 3 Zambrów

5 1 5 Lemiesz Wojciech 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

6 1 6 Twarowski Filip 2013 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

7 1 7 Sakowski Jakub 2011 ZSP Piątnica

8 1 8 Waraksa Mateusz 2012 SP 6 Suwałki

lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

9 2 1 Tomczak Gabriel 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

10 2 2 Kozioł Błażej 2011 SP 12 Białystok

11 2 3 Bieryło Dominik 2011 SP 4 Suwałki

12 2 4 Szymczyk Rafał 2011 SP 5 Łomża

13 2 5 Pawilcz Jakub 2011 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

14 2 6 Zamojski Adam 2012 SP 12 Białystok

15 2 7 Małyszko Jacek 2011 SSP Supraśl

16 2 8 Jackowski Augustyn 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 1 1 Siemion Paweł 2011 SP 50 Białystok

2 1 2 Parzych Mateusz 2011 SP 12 Białystok

3 1 3 Hołownia Szymon 2011 SP 44 Białystok

4 1 4 Zaleśny Maciej 2012 SP Turośl

5 1 5 Kozielski Jakub 2011 SP 11 Suwałki

6 1 6 Sadowski Maciej 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

7 1 7 Konończuk Julian 2012 SP 12 Białystok

8 1 8 Połubiński Szymon 2011 SP Dąbrowa Białostocka

LISTA STARTOWA CHŁOPCÓW

CHÓD 2KM

100M PŁ

60M



lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

9 2 1 Korniluk Olaf 2011 ZS Księżyno

10 2 2 Milewski Nikodem 2011 ZSP Piątnica

11 2 3 Słomiński Maciej 2011 SP 47 Białystok

12 2 4 Słomiński Julian 2011 SP 47 Białystok

13 2 5 Kowalewski Adam 2011 ZSP Piątnica

14 2 6 Mikłosz Marcin 2011 SP Dąbrowa Białostocka

15 2 7 Dużyński Miłosz 2011 SP 10 Łomża

16 2 8 Mielnik Mateusz 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 1 1 Kuc Bartosz 2011 SP 45 Białystok

2 1 2 Krajewski Jakub 2011 SP 4 Zambrów

3 1 3 Lemiesz Wojciech 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

4 1 4 KOZIOŁ Błażej 2011 SP 12 Białystok

5 1 5 Pawilcz Jakub 2011 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

6 1 6 Chomiczewski Dawid 2012 SP 4 Suwałki

7 1 7 Demianowicz Mikołaj 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

8 1 8 Rybaczek Adam 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

9 2 1 Kaszkiel Adam 2012 SP 6 Suwałki

10 2 2 Żukowski Karol 2012 SP Wasilków

11 2 3 Jackowski Augustyn 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

12 2 4 Czarnowski-Mentecki Rafał 2011 SP 3 Zambrów

13 2 5 Grabowski Filip 2011 SP 45 Białystok

14 2 6 Malejko Wiktor 2011 SP Suchowola

15 2 7 Zamojski Adam 2012 SP 12 Białystok

16 2 8 Moczydłowski Paweł 2011 SP Sokoły

lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 1 1 Wróblewski Kornel 2012 ZSP 5 Białystok

2 1 2 Leszczyński Filip 2011 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

3 1 3 Kozielski Jakub 2011 SP 11 Suwałki

4 1 4 Połubiński Szymon 2011 SP Dąbrowa Białostocka

5 1 5 Sadowski Maciej 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

6 1 6 Konończuk Julian 2012 SP 12 Białystok

7 1 7 Seliwoniuk Bartosz 2013 SP Dubiny

8 1 8 Maleszewski Mateusz 2011 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

9 2 1 Milewski Nikodem 2011 ZSP Piątnica

10 2 2 Szuberla Olivier 2011 SP 8 Białystok

11 2 3 Kiersnowski Norbert 2011 SP 50 Białystok

12 2 4 Parzych Mateusz 2011 SP 12 Białystok

13 2 5 Korniluk Olaf 2011 ZS Księżyno

14 2 6 Mikłosz Marcin 2011 SP Dąbrowa Białostocka

15 2 7 Dużyński Miłosz 2011 SP 10 Łomża

16 2 8 Kąklewski Aleksander 2011 SP 9 Łomża

200M PŁ

200M



Lp seria nr start Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 1 617 Mierzejewski Mateusz 2011 SP 5 Łomża

2 1 618 Skowroński Paweł 2014 SP Bargłów

3 1 619 Savickis Adrian 2011 SP Kleosin

4 1 620 Miękus Aleksander 2011 SP 11 Suwałki

5 1 621 Mieczkowski Rafał 2012 SP Poryte

6 1 622 lebiedziński cezary 2011 SP Kleosin

7 1 623 Sulik Stanisław 2012 SP Dąbrowa Białostocka

8 1 625 Dmitruk Michał 2012 SSP Supraśl

9 1 626 Traczyk Maciej 2011 SP Kleosin

10 1 627 Ptak Bartosz 2011 SP Miastkowo

11 1 629 Turowski Rafał 2012 ZSOMS 2 Białystok

12 1 631 Stępniak Filip 2012 SP 5 Zambrów

13 1 632 Bochiński Emil 2011 SP 4 Łomża

14 1 635 Szulborski Bartosz 2011 SP 4 Zambrów

15 1 638 Polak Ignacy 2013 SP 12 Białystok

16 1 640 Solowiej Peter 2012 SSP 2 Białystok

Lp seria nr start Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 1 641 Wierciński Piotr 2011 SSP Supraśl

2 1 642 Bura Grzegorz 2011 SP 3 Hajnówka

3 1 643 Makowski Olaf 2011 SP 10 Łomża

4 1 644 Turowski Bartosz 2011 SP 7 Łomża

5 1 645 Chilicki Mikołaj 2012 SP 2 Augustów

6 1 646 Budkiewicz Jakub 2011 ZSP Wizna

7 1 647 Sawicki Ksawery 2011 SP 4 Suwałki

8 1 648 Bogucki Dominik 2011 SP Rosochate Kościelne

9 1 649 Turkot Szymon 2012 SP Rosochate Kościelne

10 1 650 Gejdel Kornel 2011 SP 4 Suwałki

11 1 652 Korycki Artur 2012 SP 1 Sokółka

12 1 653 Żochowski Wojciech 2011 ZSP Nowe Piekuty

13 1 656 WALUK PRZEMYSŁAW2011 SP 12 Białystok

14 1 658 Hrubczyński Jakub 2011 SP 47 Białystok

15 1 659 Drozdowski Jakub 2012 SP 12 Białystok

16 1 660 Kalinowski Marcel 2011 SP Wasilków

lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 1 1 ZSP 5 Białystok

2 1 2 SP Wasilków

3 1 3 SP Stawiski

4 1 4 ZSP Piątnica

5 1 5 SP 8 Białystok

6 1 6 SP 6 Suwałki

7 1 7 SP Miastkowo

8 1 8 SP 4 Zambrów

600M

4x60m

1000M



lp seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

9 2 1 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski
10 2 2 SP Kleosin
11 2 3 SP 50 Białystok
12 2 4 SP Dąbrowa Białostocka
13 2 5 SP 12 Białystok
14 2 6 SP 5 Łomża
15 2 7 SP 5 Suwałki
16 2 8 SP 4 Suwałki

Lp Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 Dąbrowski Aleksander 2011 SP 6 Suwałki

2 Mitros Adam 2012 SP Netta

3 Ciuchta Sebastian 2013 SP Wasilków

4 Żukowski Karol 2012 SP Wasilków

5 Grabowski Filip 2011 SP 45 Białystok

6 Tieleszko Filip 2011 SP 3 Białystok

7 Siemion Paweł 2011 SP 50 Białystok

8 Popowski Gabriel 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

9 Hołownia Szymon 2011 SP 44 Białystok

10 Surel Aleksander 2011 SP 4 Łomża

11 Godlewski Dominik 2011 SP Rosochate Kościelne

12 Słomiński Maciej 2011 SP 47 Białystok

13 Fałtynowicz Adam 2011 SP 5 Suwałki

14 Słomiński Julian 2011 SP 47 Białystok

15 Kowalewski Adam 2011 ZSP Piątnica

16 Kalinowski Franciszek 2011 SP Kleosin

Lp Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 Tieleszko Filip 2011 SP 3 Białystok

2 Woźnica Franciszek 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

3 Czaban Maksymilian 2012 SP 2 Hajnówka

4 Jarmowicz Piotr 2011 SP 7 Suwałki

5 Khombak Andrzej 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

6 Załęski Tymon 2011 SP 12 Białystok

7 Włodkowski Aleksander 2011 SP Stawiski

8 Kąklewski Aleksander 2011 SP 9 Łomża

9 Lato Jan 2011 SP Stawiski

10 Murawski Mateusz 2011 SP Stawiski

11 Komorowski Mateusz 2011 ZSS Jedwabne

12 Słabiński Kornel 2011 SP 4 Suwałki

13 Zakrzewski Wojciech 2011 SP 4 Suwałki

14 Szymczyk Rafał 2011 SP 5 Łomża

15 Bieryło Dominik 2011 SP 4 Suwałki

16 Mielnik Mateusz 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

WZWYŻ

W DAL



Lp Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 Chrostowski Marak 2011 SP Trzcianne

2 Komorowski Karol 2011 SP 10 Łomża

3 Zamojski Błażej 2011 SP Suchowola

4 Pacuk Sebastian 2011 SP Kuźnica

5 Woźnica Franciszek 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

6 Hryniuk Bartosz 2011 SP 47 Białystok

7 Rudnik Konstanty 2011 ZS Księżyno

8 Załuska Patryk 2011 SP Osowiec

9 Kardasz Jakub 2011 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

10 Kalinowski Piotr 2011 SP Suchowola

11 Olianin Roman 2011 SP 5 Łomża

12 Bączek Kacper 2011 SP Ptaki

13 Ostrowski Kamil 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

14 Trybułowski Adrian 2011 SP 45 Białystok

15 Wiciński Patryk 2011 SP 50 Białystok

16 Brzóska Piotr 2011 SP 4 Zambrów

Lp Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 Żukowski Filip 2011 SP 12 Białystok

2 MATYSKIEL SEBASTIAN 2011 SP 12 Białystok

3 Maleszewski Karol 2011 SP Sokoły

4 Chrostowski Marak 2011 SP Trzcianne

5 Zamojski Błażej 2011 SP Suchowola

6 Pacuk Sebastian 2011 SP Kuźnica

7 Rudnik Konstanty 2011 ZS Księżyno

8 Załuska Patryk 2011 SP Osowiec

9 Skiepko Szymon 2012 SP Wasilków

10 Połejko Wojciech 2012 SP Sidra

11 Łapiński Bartłomiej 2011 ZSP Nowe Piekuty

12 Siergiejuk Bartosz 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

13 Trybułowski Adrian 2011 SP 45 Białystok

14 Chojnowski Kacper 2011 SP Trzcianne

15 Kraśnicki Adam 2011 SP Wasilków

16 Kalinowski Piotr 2011 SP Suchowola

KULA 4KG

DYSK 0,75KG



Lp Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 Jankowski Maciej 2011 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

2 Malejko Wiktor 2011 SP Suchowola

3 Jurzak Wojciech 2012 ZSP Piątnica

4 Piaścik Mikołaj 2012 SP 4 Suwałki

5 Charytonow Gabriel 2011 SP 2 Hajnówka

6 Budziszewski Michał 2012 SP Miastkowo

7 Chojnowski Filip 2011 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

8 Burcew Filip 2012 SP Suchowola

9 Majewski Wojciech 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

10 Danowski Bartosz 2011 SP Stawiski

11 Rafałko Wojciech 2011 SP Trzcianne

12 Ambrożewski Kamil 2011 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

13 Oskaldowicz Wiktor 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

14 Szymański Krzysztof 2011 SP Ciechanowiec

15 Załęski Tymon 2011 SP 12 Białystok

16 Popowski Gabriel 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

OSZCZEP 500G


